
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200509230004
95250

09/23/2005
09:28:47

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

13 69 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:69
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
ESTATES

200603210001
31200

03/21/2006
02:06:00

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor RELEASES SAMMOUR
MAISA

200412220006
96490

200703010000
92760

03/01/2007
12:22:48

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON,
GLORIA P

Sec:8 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200801150000
20090

01/15/2008
10:35:46

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
CHERRY N

17 99 Lot#:6 Book:17
Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
2ND SECTOR

200807280003
02710

07/28/2008
12:27:15

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
CYNTHIA K

22 72 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHHI
LLS
SUBDIVISION

201004020000
98840

04/02/2010
10:22:29

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE REASOR
BRANDEIS

38 112 Lot#:117
Book:38
Pg:112
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II

201212030004
60490

12/03/2012
11:44:33

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080728000
302710

201304220001
60970

04/22/2013
09:02:42

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
LENIKA

36 22 Lot#:56
Book:36 Pg:22
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

200412220006
96490

12/22/2004
08:36:00

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE SAMMOUR,
MAISA

13 69 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:69

200509230004
95250

09/23/2005
09:28:47

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

200806060002
30880

06/06/2008
12:15:16

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE STOLZ,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

8 15 Lot#:30 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
THIRD
ADDITION

200906150002
27440

06/15/2009
01:09:01

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE KRUBINSKI
STEPHEN N

16 109 Lot#:29
Book:16
Pg:109
Sub:KENTWO
OD

201211010004
20360

11/01/2012
02:04:54

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080606000
230880

201310280004
26270

10/28/2013
01:36:28

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
GLORIA P

Instr
#:20070301000
092760



201408050002
42820

08/05/2014
01:05:10

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080115000
020090

201411130003
58550

11/13/2014
03:23:12

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE COPE
SOLOMON

7 152 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201507020002
22160

07/02/2015
08:49:56

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLE
THEODORE

39 39 Lot#:348
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:TIMBERLA
KE SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201603020000
66370

03/02/2016
12:00:43

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE ZELLANDER
JERITA SMITH

5 135 Lot#:23 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201603110000
79590

03/11/2016
12:59:22

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantor RELEASES ZELLANDER
JERITA SMITH

Instr
#:20150514000
159180

201604070001
14130

04/07/2016
03:43:09

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE TENSLEY
ALECIA

33 129 Lot#:1421
Book:33
Pg:129
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201604270001
39430

04/27/2016
03:07:50

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE TORRES
GABRIEL

6 62 Lot#:201
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

201605130001
64790

05/13/2016
01:01:40

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLURE
JOHN B

31 118 Lot#:14
Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201606070001
95630

06/07/2016
10:03:18

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
ROOSEVELT
M

28 105 Lot#:226
Book:28
Pg:105
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY

201606220002
15480

06/22/2016
09:20:51

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS
TIESHA

24 48 Lot#:328
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

201608300003
14980

08/30/2016
03:50:36

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER
ANTHONY B

31 25 Lot#:503
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR



201610180003
82800

10/18/2016
01:09:18

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE TREWHELLA
RICHARD

6 103 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:103
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 12 13
AND 39

201612160004
59480

12/16/2016
11:54:45

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE POPWELL
GEORGE
NICHOLAS

35 117 Lot#:69
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201703220000
96310

03/22/2017
04:00:08

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWIE
CEDRIC

24 46 Lot#:56
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201704120001
24030

04/12/2017
01:41:32

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRELL
MAURICE
DEWAYNE

33 14 Lot#:242
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201705120001
65470

05/12/2017
10:54:28

SOUTHWEST
FUNDING LP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITTIER
MARCELLE

13 31 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILLS
PHASE 1


