Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200509230004 95250	09/23/2005 09:28:47	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			13	69		Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:69 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS ESTATES
200603210001 31200	03/21/2006 02:06:00	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAMMOUR MAISA					200412220006 96490	
200703010000 92760	03/01/2007 12:22:48	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON, GLORIA P						Sec:8 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200801150000 20090	01/15/2008 10:35:46	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, CHERRY N			17	99		Lot#:6 Book:17 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE 2ND SECTOR
200807280003 02710	07/28/2008 12:27:15	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, CYNTHIA K			22	72		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHHI LLS SUBDIVISION
201004020000 98840	04/02/2010 10:22:29	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REASOR BRANDEIS			38	112		Lot#:117 Book:38 Pg:112 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR II
201212030004 60490	12/03/2012 11:44:33	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080728000 302710	
201304220001 60970	04/22/2013 09:02:42	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS LENIKA			36	22		Lot#:56 Book:36 Pg:22 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 2ND SECTOR
200412220006 96490	12/22/2004 08:36:00	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAMMOUR, MAISA			13	69		Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:69
200509230004 95250	09/23/2005 09:28:47	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
200806060002 30880	06/06/2008 12:15:16	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOLZ, CHRISTOPHE R C			8	15		Lot#:30 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS THIRD ADDITION
200906150002 27440	06/15/2009 01:09:01	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRUBINSKI STEPHEN N			16	109		Lot#:29 Book:16 Pg:109 Sub:KENTWO OD
201211010004 20360	11/01/2012 02:04:54	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080606000 230880	
201310280004 26270	10/28/2013 01:36:28	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON GLORIA P					Instr #:20070301000 092760	

201408050002 42820	08/05/2014 01:05:10	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20080115000 020090	
201411130003 58550	11/13/2014 03:23:12	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPE SOLOMON	7	152		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201507020002 22160	07/02/2015 08:49:56	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLE THEODORE	39	39		Lot#:348 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:TIMBERLA KE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201603020000 66370	03/02/2016 12:00:43	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZELLANDER JERITA SMITH	5	135		Lot#:23 Blk:10 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201603110000 79590	03/11/2016 12:59:22	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	ZELLANDER JERITA SMITH			Instr #:20150514000 159180	
201604070001 14130	04/07/2016 03:43:09	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TENSLEY ALECIA	33	129		Lot#:1421 Book:33 Pg:129 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE TWO
201604270001 39430	04/27/2016 03:07:50	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORRES GABRIEL	6	62		Lot#:201 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
201605130001 64790	05/13/2016 01:01:40	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLURE JOHN B	31	118		Lot#:14 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
201606070001 95630	06/07/2016 10:03:18	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS ROOSEVELT M	28	105		Lot#:226 Book:28 Pg:105 Sub:STAGECO ACH TRACE SECTOR 2 RESURVEY
201606220002 15480	06/22/2016 09:20:51	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS TIESHA	24	48		Lot#:328 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
201608300003 14980	08/30/2016 03:50:36	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER ANTHONY B	31	25		Lot#:503 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR

201610180003 82800	10/18/2016 01:09:18	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TREWHELLA RICHARD		6	103	Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:103 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESURVEY OF LOTS 12 13 AND 39
201612160004 59480	12/16/2016 11:54:45	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPWELL GEORGE NICHOLAS		35	117	Lot#:69 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201703220000 96310	03/22/2017 04:00:08	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWIE CEDRIC		24	46	Lot#:56 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201704120001 24030	04/12/2017 01:41:32	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRELL MAURICE DEWAYNE		33	14	Lot#:242 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201705120001 65470	05/12/2017 10:54:28	SOUTHWEST FUNDING LP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITTIER MARCELLE		13	31	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILLS PHASE 1